
 
Luton Town Centre Church Street
St Annes Somerset Avenue
Luton Town Centre Church Street

13
0932
0943
0957

13 13 13
1032

Then
at

32
until

1332
1043 43 1343
1057 57 1357

13
1432
1443
1457

 
Luton Town Centre Church Street
St Annes Somerset Avenue
Luton Town Centre Church Street

13
0932
0943
0957

13
1032
1043
1057

13
1132
1143
1157

13
1232
1243
1257

13
1332
1343
1357

13
1432
1443
1457

13
1602
1613
1627

13
1702
1713
1727

13 Luton to Round Green

Valid from Sunday, February 13, 2022 to Wednesday, July 6, 2022

Monday to Friday - Luton Town Centre Church Street

Saturday - Luton Town Centre Church Street


	Monday to Friday - Luton Town Centre Church Street
	Saturday - Luton Town Centre Church Street

