## 13 Luton to Round Green

## Valid from Sunday, February 13, 2022 to Wednesday, July 6, 2022

## Monday to Friday - Luton Town Centre Church Street

	13	13		13		13	13	
Luton Town Centre Church Street				32		1332		
St Annes Somerset Avenue	0943	1043	Then	43	until	1343	1443	,
Luton Town Centre Church Stree			CIL .	57		1357		

## Saturday - Luton Town Centre Church Street

	13	13	13	13	13	13	13	13
Luton Town Centre Church Street	t 0932	1032	1132	1232	1332	1432	1602	1702
St Annes Somerset Avenue	0943	1043	1143	1243	1343	1443	1613	1713
Luton Town Centre Church Street	0957	1057	1157	1257	1357	1457	1627	1727